
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 7-I

Start 3-7-19
9 soil 9 Finish 3-11-19

20 clay/gravel 29
58 shale 87
84 lime 171
98 shale 269
109 lime 378
52 shale 430
72 lime 502 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 987.3’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

9 shale 511
48 lime 559
185 shale 744
24 lime 768
46 shale 814
35 lime 849
15 shale 864
8 lime 872

14 shale 886
8 lime 894
6 shale 900
6 lime 906

30 shale 936
6 Sandy shale 942 Odor
3 bkn sand 945 Show
7 bkn sand 952 Good show

39 shale 991 T.D.


